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
traffic LOCATION. Call Mr. McMahon.
905-895-3630

“3:. Income tax services

ANOTHER YEAR - Computerized retums,
reasonable rates, pick up and delivery.
Nancy 877-9165

COMPUTERIZED tax returns, personnel
and small business, certified through
C.S.T.A. Carol 873-2194

INCOME Tax Preparation, Business and
Personal, $20 and up. Call Reg, (519)
853-0113

PERSONAL tax returns prepared, $25

. for basic returns, friendly efficient service.

702-0825 after 6 p.m. or leave message.

Apartments &
flats for rent

1 bedroom basement apt., $625. plus 1/3
utilities. Avail. May 1. Call Dave Barrager.
702-9800

1 bedroom, available April 1st., 2nd floor
walkout, 2 appliances, $675/mth includes
heat. 877-1010

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information

(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

f. 2o = Pt m LR

2 bedroom apt. fridge/stove included,
' close to Go train. Avail. May 1. $750.
 plus hydro. Call after 6 877-7452

2 bedroom apt., all utilities included. $711.
monthly. Avail. June 1. Call 877-5536
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Heather (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
'Real Estate needs
(519)

853-2086

CAR RENTALS

@tﬁ'
* NEW VEHICLES
* LOW DAILY & WEEKLY RATES

* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

ee A TR
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WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

Located at PARK LINCOLN MERCURY

Apartments &
flats for rent

ACTON 2 bedroom country apt., Hwy 25
North, fndge, stove & utilities included, June
1st. $712/mth. (519) 853-3996

ACTON, large & bright 3 bedroom
apartments, $850 plus, parking. 519-853-
5080 (519) 853-5352

Bachelor Apt in Acton $440/mth includes
utilities, April 1st. 905-457-4660 No
Sunday calls please.

BRIGHT spacious 1 bedroom, utilities
included, no smoking/pets, adults only,
references, first/last, $650/mth. 877-9227

ERIN, brand new large bachelor apt.close
to village. No ptets. $650. all included. (519)
833-9683

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt. avail. May
1. First/last,references. Close to all
amenities. No pets/smoking. 905-450-8517

GEORGETOWN, bachelor apartment,
available May 1, $500. + hydro. First & Igst
hydro deposit. References call 853-1242
or 853-5000

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom basement
apt. avail. Apr. 15, utilities included. $500
per month, first/last/references, non-
smoker, no pets. 873-2143 after 6 p.m.

LARGE one bedroom basement apt. in Park
area. Private entrance and parking.
Heat,hydro, cable included. Non-smoker,
no pets. $650. month, plus first/ast. Avail.
May 1. 873-9507 after 6

ONE bachelor apt. $519. month. Avail. May
1. Call (519) 853-2056

ONE bedroom apartment, Acton, 21 Mill
St. W., fridge & stove, $550. Month Net.
No pets or birds. One parking space.
878-7398

ONE bedroom apt., April 1. $641. month,
first/last required. (519) 853-0087

ONE bedroom apt., May 1. $641 .all utilities
included. Suitable for mature couple. (519)
853-0002

ONE bedroom plus study/storage in
fourplex, ground floor, private entrance,
parking, fridge, stove. No pets. $650/mth
PLUS utilities. 877-3761

ONE bedroom, Geo. Downtown, parking,
near public transportation, main floor.
$615. inclusive. Immediately. 873-0688

A 1 bedroom avail., May. Includes heat.
Family building in Acton. (519) 853—-3894

TERRA Cotta, 2 bedroom spacious apt.
May 1. No pets, no smoking,references,

first/last. Suitable for married
couple.873-0491
Wpartments&

flats wanted
WANTED apartment or shared

accommodation with garage for motorcycle.
Working male, before or on May 1. 873-
2043, days 873-5963

II:H Houses for rent

$1399. plus, 25 acres, south Erin, 3000 sq.
ft., 5 bedroom, fridge, stove, double car.
Call Larry Bamstaple 874-3051 or 519-833-
9578

2 bedroom century home in Acton, close
to schools, shopping and park. First/Last
plus references. $1390/mth plus utilities.
519-853-5130 leave message.

3 bedroom farmhouse, no pets/smoking,
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